
CITY COUNCIL APPOINTMENTS 2026 

 
 

 

Committee/Board Del. Alt. Contact Phone Address E-mail 

 
Advisory Committee for 
Persons with Disabilities 

Kim Constantine Jim Cunneen Jenni Worsham Ext. 447 Fountain Valley 
Community Services 

Jenni.Worsham@FOuntainvalley.gov 

Public Cable Television 
Authority (PCTA) 

Patrick Harper / 
Ted Bui 

Jim Cunneen Danny Hitt 951-961-0633      
 

Santa Ana River Flood 
Protection Agency 

Jim Cunneen Kim 
Constantine 

James Wahner 
Chairman 

(714) 834-5142 P.O. Box 4048 
Santa Ana, CA  92702-4048 

 

League of California 
Cities/City Selection 

Ted Bui Jim Cunneen Connor Medina (949) 421-9898 P.O. Box 28927 
Anaheim Hills, CA  92809-

0164 

cmedina@cacities.org 

Legislative Committee Jim Cunneen / 
Kim Constantine 

Glenn 
Grandis 

Maggie Le Ext 412 Fountain Valley City Hall maggie.le@fountainvalley.gov 

OC Sanitation District 
(OCSD) 

Ted Bui Glenn 
Grandis 

Kelly Lore 
Clerk of the Board 

(714) 593-7433 P.O. Box 8127 
10844 Ellis Avenue 

Fountain Valley, CA  92708 

klore@ocsd.com 

OC Library Advisory Board Jim Cunneen Kim 
Constantine 

Alejandra “Alex” 
Martinez 

(Exec. Secretary) 

(714) 566-3011 1501 E. St. Andrew Place 
Santa Ana, CA  92705 

Alejandra.martinez@occr.ocgov.com   
  

OCTA I-405 Policy Working 
Group (PWG) 

(Closed) (Closed) Christina Byrne (714) 560-5334 550 S. Main Street 
Orange, CA  92863 

cbyrne@octa.net 

F.V. Community 
Foundation 

Kim Constantine 
 

Ted Bui Rob Frizzelle  
Community 

Services Manager 

(714) 593-4449 Community Services 
 

rob.frizzelle@fountainvalley.gov 

Vector Control Kim Constantine 
(two Year Term 

–Expires 1/1/28) 

Jim Cunneen Tawnia Pett 
Clerk of the Board 

(714) 971-2421 
Ext. 112 

13001 Garden Grove Blvd. 
Garden Grove, CA  92843 

tpett@ocvcd.org 

SCAG So. Cal. Association 
of Government/OCCOG 

Patrick Harper Jim Cunneen Maggie Aguilar 
Clerk of the Board 

Deputy Clerk Cecilia 
Pulido 

(213) 630-1420 600 So. Main St., Suite 906 
Orange, CA  92868 

aguilarm@scag.ca.gov 
cpulido@scag.ca.gov 

California Joint Powers 
Authority 

Jim Cunneen Kim 
Constantine 

Rick Miller, City 
Clerk 

(562) 467-8700 8081 Moody Street 
La Palma, CA 90623 

Rick.miller@Fountainvalley.gov 

Measure HH Ad-Hoc 
Committee 

Kim Constantine 
/ Jim Cunneen 

Glenn 
Grandis 

Ryan Smith, 
Finance Director 

   

Orange County Power 
Authority 

Glenn Grandis Ted Bui  Joe Mosca (949) 263-2612 15642 San Canyon Ave 
Irvine, CA 92619 
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